Monthly: Bl - Commercial & Residential Building Permits - Valuation

Run Date: 10/01/2025 10:44 AM

Reference No

P011555-091025

P011557-091025

P011603-092625

P011599-092525

P011525-090325

P011582-091825

P011532-090425

P011534-090425

P011546-090525

P011556-091025

P011569-091525

P011575-091725

P011586-091925

P011591-092325

P011597-092425

GovQA

Property Owner

FAISON
COLONIAL RETAIL
ASSOC,

Aum Shree Plic

Life Est. George E
Campbell Jr

MATTHEW D
MCCAFFREY

Steven Harvanek
JOHN W STILLION

Michelle M Baggett

BAHA ELAYOUBI

Nicholas S Rickett

Elizabeth Gaskin
Robert A Goulder

Oluwule Folorunso

Mimi Smiley

Address

1270 Temple Ave.

1865 Southpark Blvd.
325 Charles H Dimmock

Parkway
3800 Perthshire Lane

3641 Ashby Avenue

3108 Atlantic Avenue
405 Lilliston Avenue

501 Moorman Avenue
809 Keswick Road
1255 Dana Lane

403 Nottingham Drive

115 Salisbury Rd.
3214 Holly Avenue

121 Laurens Ln.

317 Lafayette Avenue

Case Type

Commercial Building Permit

Commercial Building Permit
Commercial Building Permit

Residential Building Permit

Residential Building Permit

Residential Building Permit
Residential Building Permit

Residential Building Permit
Residential Building Permit
Residential Building Permit

Residential Building Permit

Residential Building Permit
Residential Building Permit

Residential Building Permit

Residential Building Permit

Permit
Issue
Date

9/4/2025

9/4/2025

9/5/2025

9/10/2025

9/15/2025

9/17/2025

9/19/2025

9/23/2025

9/24/2025

Contractor

AYERGER INC

JD CONSTRUCTION AND
PROPERTY

THOMAS BUILDERS INC

Homeowner

Homeowner
BYLD LLC

BYLD LLC

Homeowner

BYLD LLC

JES CONSTRUCTION
LLC

JES CONSTRUCTION
LLC

JES CONSTRUCTION
LLC

TOP TIER SOLAR
SOLUTIONS LLC

KEFFICIENT LLC

Estimated Cost of
Construction

$5,000.00

$10,150.00
$1,000.00

$18,000.00

$16,995.00

$12,000.00
$14,500.00

$22,500.00
$0.00
$19,500.00

$7,620.94

$13,112.41
$47,944.75

$6,360.80

$14,131.80

PERMIT_Work Description

Office Trailer to sell gas &
cigarettes credit card only
while store is closed for
renovations. 10/14 to 11/20

new tenant uplift previously
Party City.

Need a permit for an
construction trailer 8 x 40

frame a 12x22 sunroom off the

back of the house where a
deck usde to be. Install vinyl
siding to match home and
asphalt shingle roof. seven
windows and an ecterior door.
set of steps down to ground.

40x42 metal building

20x20 metal building

Residential Rooftop PV Solar
System - 18 panels

Residential Rooftop PV Solar
System - 26 panels

20x30 foot tool shed in back
yard.

Residential Rooftop PV Solar
System - 19 panels

Installation of 21 LNFT
Basement gutter, and 1 Sump
Pump.

Installation of 5 Push Piers.
Installation of 19 Push Piers.

5 roof mounted solar
photovoltaic modules on
existing resicdence.

Basement Waterproofing
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P011605-092925 JOSEPH MALTEMPI 107 Lee Avenue Residential Building Permit 9/29/2025 THE DRYING CO LLC $15,607.61 Crawl space encapsulation,
smart jacks and supplemental i
-beam

Total Estimated Cost:
$224,423.31
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