

Monthly: BI - Commercial & Residential Building Permits - Valuation

Run Date: 10/01/2025 10:44 AM

Reference No	Property Owner	Address	Case Type	Permit Issue Date	Contractor	Estimated Cost of Construction	PERMIT_Work Description
P011555-091025	FAISON COLONIAL RETAIL ASSOC ,	1270 Temple Ave.	Commercial Building Permit		A YERGER INC	\$5,000.00	Office Trailer to sell gas & cigarettes credit card only while store is closed for renovations. 10/14 to 11/20
P011557-091025		1865 Southpark Blvd.	Commercial Building Permit		JD CONSTRUCTION AND PROPERTY	\$10,150.00	new tenant uplift previously Party City.
P011603-092625	Aum Shree Pllc	325 Charles H Dimmock Parkway	Commercial Building Permit		THOMAS BUILDERS INC	\$1,000.00	Need a permit for an construction trailer 8 x 40
P011599-092525	Life Est. George E Campbell Jr	3800 Perthshire Lane	Residential Building Permit			\$18,000.00	frame a 12x22 sunroom off the back of the house where a deck use to be. Install vinyl siding to match home and asphalt shingle roof. seven windows and an ecterior door. set of steps down to ground.
P011525-090325	MATTHEW D MCCAFFREY	3641 Ashby Avenue	Residential Building Permit		Homeowner	\$16,995.00	40x42 metal building
P011582-091825	Steven Harvanek	3108 Atlantic Avenue	Residential Building Permit		Homeowner	\$12,000.00	20x20 metal building
P011532-090425	JOHN W STILLION	405 Lilliston Avenue	Residential Building Permit	9/4/2025	BYLD LLC	\$14,500.00	Residential Rooftop PV Solar System - 18 panels
P011534-090425	Michelle M Baggett	501 Moorman Avenue	Residential Building Permit	9/4/2025	BYLD LLC	\$22,500.00	Residential Rooftop PV Solar System - 26 panels
P011546-090525	BAHA ELAYOUBI	809 Keswick Road	Residential Building Permit	9/5/2025	Homeowner	\$0.00	20x30 foot tool shed in back yard.
P011556-091025		1255 Dana Lane	Residential Building Permit	9/10/2025	BYLD LLC	\$19,500.00	Residential Rooftop PV Solar System - 19 panels
P011569-091525	Nicholas S Rickett	403 Nottingham Drive	Residential Building Permit	9/15/2025	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$7,620.94	Installation of 21 LNFT Basement gutter, and 1 Sump Pump.
P011575-091725	Elizabeth Gaskin	115 Salisbury Rd.	Residential Building Permit	9/17/2025	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$13,112.41	Installation of 5 Push Piers.
P011586-091925	Robert A Goulder	3214 Holly Avenue	Residential Building Permit	9/19/2025	JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$47,944.75	Installation of 19 Push Piers.
P011591-092325	Oluwule Folorunso	121 Laurens Ln.	Residential Building Permit	9/23/2025	TOP TIER SOLAR SOLUTIONS LLC	\$6,360.80	5 roof mounted solar photovoltaic modules on existing resicdence.
P011597-092425	Mimi Smiley	317 Lafayette Avenue	Residential Building Permit	9/24/2025	KEFFICIENT LLC	\$14,131.80	Basement Waterproofing

Reference No	Property Owner	Address	Case Type	Permit Issue Date	Contractor	Estimated Cost of Construction	PERMIT_Work Description
P011605-092925	JOSEPH MALTEMPI	107 Lee Avenue	Residential Building Permit	9/29/2025	THE DRYING CO LLC	\$15,607.61	Crawl space encapsulation, smart jacks and supplemental i-beam

**Total Estimated Cost:
\$224,423.31**